
To whom it may concern,

Grade
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58

71

65

73

68

65

Classification: 65.66 (Merit)

Congratulations on your achievement,

Professor Clare Pickles

PhD, MEd, PGCE, BSc, FHEA

Vice President & Provost LOE BV

clare.pickles@laureate.net 

Note: This is not an official transcript 

This is to confirm that Tanyo Tanev (Student ID: J00062276) has completed the Master of Science in Psychology 

programme with the University of Roehampton and Laureate Online Education. Tanyo started the programme on 

08 December, 2016.

31 December 2019

Pass

70-100%

60-69%

50-59%

Distinction

Merit 

PSY01107 Psychological Problem Solving in Everyday Life

PSY41108 Psychology Research Project

Masters Degrees are classified on the following scale:

Please see below for the modules that the student has completed and the grades received:

Module Code

PSY01104

Psychology in the Workplace

Module Name

PSY01105

PSY01106

PSY01101

PSY01102

PSY01103

Understanding Mental Health

Introducing Psychology for Today's World

Self, Identity and Culture

Making Sense of the World

Understanding Relationships

20

20

20

40

Credit Hour

20

20

20

20
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