

31 December 2019

To whom it may concern,

This is to confirm that Tanyo Tanev (Student ID: J00062276) has completed the Master of Science in Psychology programme with the University of Roehampton and Laureate Online Education. Tanyo started the programme on 08 December, 2016.

Please see below for the modules that the student has completed and the grades received:

Module Code	Module Name	Grade	Credit Hour
PSY01101	Introducing Psychology for Today's World	58	20
PSY01102	Self, Identity and Culture	68	20
PSY01103	Making Sense of the World	58	20
PSY01104	Understanding Relationships	71	20
PSY01105	Understanding Mental Health	65	20
PSY01106	Psychology in the Workplace	73	20
PSY01107	Psychological Problem Solving in Everyday Life	68	20
PSY41108	Psychology Research Project	65	40

Classification: 65.66 (Merit)

Masters Degrees are classified on the following scale:

Distinction	70-100%	
Merit	60-69%	
Pass	50-59%	

Congratulations on your achievement,

Professor Clare Pickles

Clare Pickles

PhD, MEd, PGCE, BSc, FHEA

Vice President & Provost LOE BV

clare.pickles@laureate.net

LAUREATE
ONLINE EDUCATION B.V.
Amsterdam Arena Boulevard 65-71
1101 DL Amsterdam
T + 31 (0) 20 713 00 00
e-mail: info@ohecampus.com

Note: This is not an official transcript

